
SRPGA 2009 Tournaments 
Jan 31 Sat Aguila  
Feb 21 Sat Dobson, Steve Webber Memorial 
Mar 28 Sat Francisco Grande 
Apr 18 Sat Ken McDonald, Spring Tourn. 
May 3 Sun  Longbow 
May 23/24 Tubac, Green Valley 
  Otero + Rancho, Anza + Rancho 
June 13/14 Elephant Rocks, Williams 
June 27 Sat Vistal 
July 11/12 Antelope Hills, Prescott (Sa-N/Su-S) 
  Greg Witherspoon Memorial  
July 26 Sun Troon North 
Aug 1/2 SS StoneRidge, Prescott 
Aug 23 Sun Eagle Mountain 
Sept 3-6  NESRA, Laughlin, NV 
Sept 19 Sat Mountain Brook 
Oct 10  Sat Toka Sticks, Fall Tournament 
Nov 14 Sat Robson Ranch, Eloy 
Dec 5 Sat Oakwood, Annual Scramble 

 May 6–Sept 2  Ken McDonald, Summer League 
 Dec 3 Thu Annual Dinner 
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